Professional Woodworking Tools
CRAFTED FOR CRAFTSMEN
2 www.robert-sorby.co.uk    3
Traditional Woodsaws
See page 5
CONTENTS
Robert Sorby Select
Brand Heritage, Contents & Product Highlights

the job site. It can function as a saw guide,
line scriber, ruler, mitre, framing square, and
protractor, making it an essential multi-purpose
tool for professionals and DIY enthusiasts alike.
Constructed from a strong and durable cast
aluminium alloy, it is built to withstand tough
working conditions. The tool also includes a
common rafter conversion table for added
convenience during roofing tasks. Its black matt
finish helps prevent glare, ensuring better visibility
and accuracy during use, while its corrosion-
resistant properties enhance its longevity.
Available in two sizes.
Framing Squares
Part No. Size
RS-FS610X400 24" (610mm) x 16" (400mm)
Part No. Size
RSARS180 7" (180mm)
RSARS300 12" (300mm)
IDEAL FOR

Internal brass
thread
Hardwood stock
and beam
Brass wear plates
and locking screw
Carpenters' Try Square
These carpenters' try squares feature a hardwood stock that provides
durability and a classic appearance. It is complemented by brass on the top
and bottom faces, adding both strength and an attractive finish. Additionally,
the tool includes a spring steel blade, ensuring flexibility and resilience
during use. Available in three sizes.
Part No. Size
RS-CTS6 6" (150mm)
RS-CTS9 9" (230mm)
RS-CTS12 12" (305mm)
ROSEWOOD
STAINED
HARDWOOD
STOCK

The carpenters' sliding bevel features a rosewood-stained
hardwood stock that provides durability and a classic appearance.
It is complemented by brass on the top and bottom faces, adding
both strength and an attractive finish. Additionally, the tool includes
a spring steel blade, ensuring flexibility and resilience during use.
Available in two sizes.
10 ½" (270mm)
Carpenters'
Sliding Bevel
AVAILABLE
IN THREE
SIZES
Part No. Base Length Base Width & Depth Brass Edge Thickness
RS-CSB75 136 ± 1mm 26.5 ± 1mm x 18.0 ± 0.5mm 3mm
RS-CSB9 162 ± 1mm 26.5 ± 1mm x 18.0 ± 0.5mm 3mm
RS-CSB105 179 ± 1mm 26.5 ± 1mm x 18.0 ± 0.5mm 3mm
Sliding Bevels
12 www.robert-sorby.co.uk    1312
WORKHOLDING
SOLUTIONS

work holding applications. The quick release
insert trigger allows for fast positioning and
release, enhancing efficiency during use. An easy
push-button system enables a swift transition
from clamping to spreading, adding versatility.
Additionally, the removable pads remain securely
attached to the clamp, ensuring even distribution
of clamping force across the workpiece while
protecting it from marking or surface damage.
Available in five sizes.
THROAT
DEPTH 3 3⁄8"
(85MM)
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min. Spreading Capacity Max. Spreading Capacity Pack Qty.
RSOHBC6-HD 6" (150mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 13 7⁄8" (355mm) 6
RSOHBC12-HD 12" (300mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 19 7⁄8" (507mm) 6
RSOHBC18-HD 18" (450mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 25 7⁄8" (660mm) 6
RSOHBC24-HD 24" (600mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 32" (813mm) 6
RSOHBC36-HD 36" (900mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 43 7⁄8" (1117mm) 6
Lightweight
aluminium frames
and carbon steel bar
6" (150mm) Heavy Duty

steel bar, ensuring strength and longevity.
The MICRO clamp can deliver up to 25kg
of clamping force, making both suitable for
various tasks. Includes an easy push-button
system that allows for a quick transformation
from a clamp to a spreader, adding versatility.
Featuring a quick release insert trigger for
fast and efficient positioning and release.
THROAT
DEPTH 13⁄8"
(36MM)
Sash Clamps
One Handed Bar Clamps & Spreaders
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min. Spreading Capacity Max. Spreading Capacity Pack Qty.
RSOHBC6-MINI 6" (150mm) 4 3⁄4" (123mm) 10 3⁄4" (275mm) 16
RSOHBC12-MINI 12" (300mm) 4 3⁄4" (123mm) 16 3⁄4" (427mm) 16
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min. Spreading Capacity Max. Spreading Capacity Pack Qty.
RSOHBC4-MICRO 4" (100mm) N/A N/A 20
One Handed Bar Clamps & Spreaders
These clamps offer an average clamping force

durable. The ergonomically designed, soft-feel
pistol grip handle fits comfortably in the hand,
ensuring ease of use. Additionally, the clamp
incorporates a toe-in feature, meaning that
when fully closed, the jaws meet only at the
top, distributing even clamping force across the
entire depth of the workpiece. Non-marking pads
are also included to provide a firm grip while
protecting the surface of the material being
clamped. Available in three sizes.
THROAT
DEPTH 3 3⁄8"
(85MM)
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min. Spreading Capacity Max. Spreading Capacity Pack Qty.
RSOHBC6 6" (150mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 13 3⁄8" (340mm) 20
RSOHBC12 12" (300mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 19 1⁄2" (495mm) 12
RSOHBC36 36" (900mm) 6 5⁄8" (168mm) 43 1⁄2" (1105mm) 12
6" (150mm) One
Handed Bar Clamp
Nylon and fibreglass
plastic frames and

of 300kg (660lbs), ensuring reliable performance.
The sliding head allows for quick adjustment to
the required capacity, while serrated grooves on
the corrosion-resistant nickel-plated bar help
prevent slippage during use. Featuring cast iron
malleable heads, the clamps offer maximum
strength and durability. Additionally, the wooden
handle provides a firm and comfortable grip for
ease of use. With a throat depth of 120mm (4¾),
these clamps are well-suited for a variety of
tasks. Available in nine sizes.
Part No. Clamping
Capacity Pack Qty.
RS-SCR6 6" (150mm) 10
RS-SCR8 8" (200mm) 10
RS-SCR10 10" (250mm) 10
RS-SCR12 12" (300mm) 10
RS-SCR16 16" (400mm) 10
RS-SCR24 24" (600mm) 6
RS-SCR32 32" (800mm) 6
RS-SCR40 40" (1000mm) 1
RS-SCR48 48" (1220mm) 1
AVERAGE
CLAMPING
FORCE 300KG
(660LBS)

Quick Release Woodworking Vices
High quality Cast Iron vices for general woodworking applications. Available in quick release and plain
screw options. A portable version is available for flexible light duty applications. Available in two sizes.
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Capacity Net Weight Qty. Per Pallet
RSWWQR7 7" (178mm) 3 9/16" (90mm) 7 15/16" (202mm) 1900Kgf 9.4kg 60
RSWWQR9 9" (230mm) 4 3/16" (106mm) 10 1/4" (260mm) 1900Kgf 15.5kg 32
IDEAL FOR
HOLDING LARGE
PIECES OF WOOD
FOR CUTTING
AND GLUING
Part No. Clamping
Capacity Pack Qty
RS-SC80R6 6" (150mm) 10
RS-SC80R8 8" (200mm) 10
RS-SC80R10 10" (250mm) 10
RS-SC80R12 12" (300mm) 10
RS-SC80R16 16" (400mm) 10
RS-SC80R24 24" (600mm) 6
RS-SC80R32 32" (800mm) 6
RS-SC80R40 40" (1000mm) 1
80mm Throat Depth Screw Clamps
These clamps feature an 80mm throat depth
capacity and are manufactured to the DIN5117
standard, ensuring quality and reliability. They